
NMWS  Yearly Calendar 2013 - 2014 
 

 
Meeting  Monday, July 15  - Albuquerque Museum 
  Board 5:30 – Social 6:30 – Membership 7:00 
 
No August Meeting - Entries due Aug 16 for NMWS Fall (Open Exhibit) 
 
Meeting           Monday, September 16 – Albuquerque Museum 
                    Board 5:30 – Social 6:30 – Membership 7:00 
 
October Meeting  Monday, September 30  - Fine Arts (Expo NM) 
Board 5:30 – Social 6:30 – Membership 7:00 Ted Nuttall Demo  $5.00 Charge 
Workshop –Ted Nuttall Oct 1 -4 (Tues – Fri) Fine Arts (Expo NM) 
  Fall Exhibition Opening  - Friday Oct 4 – 7 to 9 pm 
 
Meeting  Saturday, November 2  - Albuquerque Museum 
  Board 9:00 am – Social 10:00 am – Membership 10:30 am 
 
WFWS 39 ( AWA )  Entries due Nov. 8, 2013 to your society’s delegate 
 
Holiday Party Sunday, December 1  - Albuquerque Museum 
  Pot Luck & Painting Exchange  1:00 pm 
 

Meeting  Saturday, January 4  - Albuquerque Museum 
  Board 9:00 am – Social 10:00 am – Membership 10:30 am 
 
Meeting  Saturday, February 1  - Albuquerque Museum 
  Board 9:00 am – Social 10:00 am – Membership 10:30 am 
 
Meeting  Saturday, March 1  - Albuquerque Museum 
  Board 9:00 am – Social 10:00 am – Membership 10:30 am 
  Entries due March 8 for NMWS Spring Members Only Exhibit 
 

MasterWorks of NM – April 5 to 28, 2014 – Hispanic Arts (Expo NM) 
              Watercolor Workshop, dates TBA  (Wed thru Fri) 
 
Meeting  Monday, April 21  - Albuquerque Museum 
  Board 5:30 – Social 6:30 – Membership 7:00 
 
NMWS-SC Spring SC Membership Exhibition Opens May 3, 2013 
 
May Meeting  Monday, April 28 - Fine Arts (Expo NM) Board 5:30  
Social 6:30 - Membership 7:00 Robin Lee Makowski Demo  $5.00 Charge 
Workshop – Robin Lee Makowski  April 29 – May 2 (Tues–Fri) Fine Arts (Expo NM) 
  Spring Exhibition Opening  - Friday May 2 – 7:00 to 9:00 PM 
 
WFWS 39    Exhibition in Fountain Hills, AZ, April 1-30, 2014  – Delegate Meetings April 24-27, 2014  
         Banquet and Awards April 25, 2014 
       
Meeting  Monday, June 16  - Albuquerque Museum      
  Board 5:30 – Social 6:30 – Membership 7:00 

 


